
County Represents Title Name Email

Wasatch County Council Member Kendall Crittenden kcrittenden@wasatch.utah.gov 

Summit Kamas Mayor Matt McCormick mmccormick@kamascityut.gov

Wasatch Charleston Mayor Brenda Kozlowski mayorkozlowski@gmail.com

Wasatch Daniel Mayor Scott Koller mayor@danielutah.org 

Wasatch Heber City Mayor Heidi Franco hfranco@heberut.gov

Wasatch Heber City City Manger Matt Brower mbrower@heberut.gov

Wasatch Hideout Mayor Philip Rubin mayor@hideoututah.gov

Wasatch Interlaken Mayor Greg Harrigan interlaken.mayor@gmail.com

Wasatch Midway Mayor Celeste Johnson cjohnson@midwaycityut.org

Wasatch Wallsburg Mayor celeono celenirichins@gmail.com

Wasatch County  Manager Dustin Grabau dgrabau@wasatch.utah.gov

Summit Francis Mayor Jeremie Forman jforman@francisutah.org

Summit Henefer Mayor Kay Richins henefermayor@gmail.com

Summit Oakley Mayor Zane Woolstenhulme zane@oakleycity.com

Summit Park City Mayor Nann Worel nann.worel@parkcity.org

Summit County  Council Member, Vice Chair Malena Stevens mstevens@summitcounty.org 

Summit County Council Member, Chair Roger Armstrong rarmstrong@summitcounty.org

Summit County Council Member Chris Robinson cfrobinson@summitcounty.org

Summit County Council Member Tonja Hansen tbhanson@summitcounty.org

Summit County Council Member Canice Harte charte@summitcounty.org

Summit Coalville Mayor Mark Marsh mayor@coalvillecity.org
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